D
C
 Is
o
la
to
r S
w

Wiring Method
Dimensions(mm)
Type Code 4A 4B 4C 4D 4S
125A 250A
45 46
D
C
 Is
o
la
to
r S
w
itc
h
e
s
acc.IEC 60947-1  10N·m~15N·m
2.0N·m~3.0N·m
10000
BH-250 Series
PV DC lsolation Switch Wiring Graph
Product types choosing
BH-250-2P BH-250-2P-A BH-250-2P-B
Front operating handle Front operating handle Side handle
Product standard Wiring Graph
Ue rated operational
voltage DC Volts
Rated operationnal
current
Poles in series Number of Strings
1500V 250A
1 1Example
Parameter
Type Instruction
Appearance Introduction
Application
Electrical Characteristics
Installation Environment
AS 60947.3
IEC/EN 60947-3
GB/T 14048.3
UL98B
Product standard IEC60947-3 UL98B
1000V/1500V
Agreed free air heating current Ith
Contact resistance
Utilization Category DC-PV2 \
200 400
8kA/1s 10kA/50ms
10kA 10kA/50ms
Model
BH-250-2P-B
IEC60947-3
UL98B
1500V
1000V
125A\160A
220A\250A
47 48
D
C